
Saturday, October 10
Sports Results every quorter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.+ Sports Results every quoarter-hour_from 11.0-5.15, Sports Summaries

12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

1ZB woe wom
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)8. 0 Gardening Session (John Henry)9.30 + Three Hits and a Miss
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 1ZB Happiness Ciub10.30 Priority Parade
11. The Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Tur-6-oo11.5 Winners for Today11.16 Sports Results every Quarter Hour12. 2p.m. Melody Menu12.45 Sports Summary2.0 Seren Varieties3. 0 Sports Summary
4.46
opeese
Summary

6.30 ilestones in Music5.45 Cowboy Serenade
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Orchestral Spotlight6.15 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio si News7, 0 Office ife
7.30. Captive Kiwi7.46 Variety Time .
8. OQ On Stage Tonight8.30
gare?
Walk By Night (final broad-

8.45 Chorus and Orchestra9.60 Reserved$30 For the Saturday Stay-at-Homes8.46 London Commentary
Stop the Music: Peter Gwynne1ZB Evening Requests
Close downee Noo;eso AAACOOO
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Railway Notices
Sports Session
The Skyrockets Orchestra
Handful of

BeyeThe Mills Brothers
Gilbert Roussel’s Orchestra
Gardening with SnowyHousewives’ Session (Miria)
Morning Concert
ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
Racing Results every Quartet Hour
Sports Cancellations
Lunch Music

Saturday Afternoon
Racing Summary
Racing Summary
News from the Zoo (C, J. Cutler)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports News
Office Wife
Captive Kiwi
Variety Time
On Stage Tonight
They alk by Night (final broad-
Silks and Saddles
Reserved
Popular Parade ’
London CommentaryFrom Our Overseas LibraryZB Evening RequestsClose down

Variety

3ZB ioeam
6. Oa.m,. Start the Day Bright
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Sports Summary
8.30 Bright and Breezy
9. 0 For the Week-end Gardener (David
Combridge)
9.30 Star for Today
9.45 Gift Quiz (Jack Gardiner)
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Record Rendezvous
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Tur-
bott
11.15 Sports Results
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
12.45 Sports Summary
1. 0 Light . Variety, including Tunesfrom our Méad Office Library
3. 0 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary
6.15 Children’s Tea Time Quiz
5.39 Sergeant Crosby
5.45 Teen Age Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
. Music Magazine

OF iy Keeping Up with the World (Happi
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
8. 0 On Stage Tonight ,.
8.30
ipsa’
Walk by Night (final broad-

8.45 Reserved
9. 0 The Cruel Sea
9.30 Saturday Serenade f
9.45 London Commentary
10. 0 Variety Time
10A6 Jazz Club
10.309 For the Motorist (Marold Kean)11. 0 Late Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

AZB wore. sem
Qa.m. Breakfast Session
35 Morning Star5 Sportscast
it) Favourite Artists
.30 Variety on Record
Sports Notice Board

6.
Ze
8.1
9.

108 Radio Revels

10.30 Of Interest to Men (Ross Fenton)10.45 ‘Teen Tunes
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott11.15 Race Results every Quarter Hour30 Sports Cancellations
O Lunch Music
30 p.m. Sports Cancellations45 Racing Summary0 Radio Variety0 Southland Request Session0 Racing Summary
45 Racing Summary
~ o Reserved
5 Children’s Session
0 From the Wonder Book of Know=
e e
5 Ivory Men of Kumana
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 New Tunes
6.30 Radio Sports News7. 0 Office Wife
7.30 Captive Kiwi
7.45 Reserved8. 0 On Stage Tonight8.30 They Walk by Night (final broad-cast) .8.45 Customer’s Corner9. O The Cruel Sea
9.30 Scottish Country Dances.9.45 London Commentary10. 0 Stop Press Variety10.30 Dance Music from the Town HallDance
11. 0 Rhythm on Record11.20 Further Music from the Town Hall
Dance
11.46 Party Pops12. 0. Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.30 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Sports Cancellations
9.32 London Promenade Orchestra
Ballads of the Concert Hall
They were ChampionsOut on the Rangehe Guardsmen
eyboard Capers
Accent on Strings
Race Results every quarter hour
Sports Cancellations
Highlights from Musical ComedyLunch Music
-m. *Sports Cancellations
-m. Dominion Weather Forecast
Sports Summary
Light Orchestral SpotlightAfternoon Variety
Sports Summary
Sports SummaryTenor Time
Robin Hood
Popular Vocalists
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Sports Roundup
Famous Fortunes
Manhunt
Captive Kiwi
Vocal Duettists
Malin
4 uestions

Variety Time
Continental Light Orchestras
Reserved :

SaturdayNight Requests
Close down
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Trade nmames appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are _ published by

arrarigement.

Originally the Skyrockets were the
pit orchestra at the London Palladium
but they ‘became a dance band. How-
ever, their first love seems to be the
Palladium as they are back there. The
Skyrockets will be heard from 2ZB at
9.0 this morning.

% = .
At 8.30 tonight 4ZB will presenttheir final broadcast of "They Walk
by Night."

te bad
*

"They Were Champions," stories
about some of the outstanding figures
in the world of sport, is now being
heard from 2ZA at 10 o’clock every
Saturday morning.

HAPPI HILL, whose "Keeping Up with theWorld" is broadcast from Station 3ZB everySaturday at 6.15 p.m.
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9Beags JUST PHONEUSAt the first sign of radio
trouble,phoneBeggS_ Your

ThEMUSiCAL 8 ELECTRICAL CENTRE radio will be collected,
CHARLES BEGG & Co: LTD thoroughly overhauled by
Auckland, Wellington, Christ- theirstaffof highly-trained
church, Dunedin, Hamilton, Pal- technicians, and returnedMersten North, Nelson, Timaru, to You in first-class condi-Oamaru, Invercargill.1o Modern Branches throughout tion.
New Zealand RR3


